
IDville is a proud member
of the Baudville Brands family!

C ll us t: 1.866.438.4553 or visit: idville.com

At IDville, we pride ourselves on serving our customers and ensuring a positive experience with our products.  
At times, your equipment will need to be serviced, and as a courtesy IDville makes available a fleet of 
“Loaner” ID Printers for use during service to ensure as little interruption to your business as possible.

By entering into this agreement for the use of a “loaner” device while the Customer’s device is being 
serviced, the Customer agrees to take full responsibility for the “loaner” device and  will have 30 days from 
the return date of the device (Customer device) being serviced, to return the “loaner” device in the condition 
it was provided and with the accessories that were provided.

Failure to return the “loaner” device with all accessories within the 30-day window, will constitute a desire to 
purchase the device or accessories not returned, and the customer will accordingly be financially responsible
and promptly billed for the “loaner” device and/or accessories, at the full retail price.

Customer Signature:                      Date:
    

RMA#:

IDville Customer Loaner Agreement

LOANER PRINTER MODEL

ID Maker Value

ID Maker Advantage

ID Maker Secure

ID Maker Zenius

ID Maker Primacy

ID Maker Edge

ID Maker Apex

ID Maker Arc

Evolis Avansia

Magicard Ultima

60w Power Supply (Value, Advantage)

90w Power Supply (Secure, Edge, Apex, Arc)

Primacy/Zenius Power Supply

Small plastic hoppers (Advantage)

Large plastic hoppers (Secure, Apex, Edge)

Avansia Accessories

Ultimate Accessories

CHARGE

$850 

$1,700 

$2,500 

$1,200 

$2,200 

$1,700 

$2,500 

$1,000 

$5,000 

$4,600 

$70 

$165 

$135 

$25 

$25 

$100 

$250 


	SUBMIT: 
	CLEAR FORM: 
	RMA#: 
	Signature_es_:signer:signature: 
	Date_es_:signer:date: 


