

IDville Customer Loaner Agreement

At IDville, we pride ourselves on serving our customers and ensuring a positive experience with our products. At times, your equipment will need to be serviced, and as a courtesy IDville makes available a fleet of "Loaner" ID Printers for use during service to ensure as little interruption to your business as possible.

By entering into this agreement for the use of a "loaner" device while the Customer's device is being serviced, the Customer agrees to take full responsibility for the "loaner" device and will have 30 days from the return date of the device (Customer device) being serviced, to return the "loaner" device in the condition it was provided and with the accessories that were provided.

Failure to return the "loaner" device with all accessories within the 30-day window, will constitute a desire to purchase the device or accessories not returned, and the customer will accordingly be financially responsible and promptly billed for the "loaner" device and/or accessories, at the full retail price.

LOANER PRINTER MODEL	CHARGE
ID Maker Value	\$850
ID Maker Advantage	\$1,700
ID Maker Secure	\$2,500
ID Maker Zenius	\$1,200
ID Maker Primacy	\$2,200
ID Maker Edge	\$1,700
ID Maker Apex	\$2,500
ID Maker Arc	\$1,000
Evolis Avansia	\$5,000
Magicard Ultima	\$4,600
60w Power Supply (Value, Advantage)	\$70
90w Power Supply (Secure, Edge, Apex, Arc)	\$165
Primacy/Zenius Power Supply	\$135
Small plastic hoppers (Advantage)	\$25
Large plastic hoppers (Secure, Apex, Edge)	\$25
Avansia Accessories	\$100
Ultimate Accessories	\$250

Customer Signature:	Date:	Date:	
RMA#:			